GUSTO 2002-04 - Parts Listing

Issue Date: 7/5/2002
Revision No.: 1 10/5/2002
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Lid — Left

Lid — Right

Lid Handle

Grill Plate

Hot Plate

Flame Tamer — Porcelain

Burner — Rail

Gas Collector Box With Electrode

Gas Valve Assembly With 1.15mm Injector — LPG

Injector 1.15mm LP

Gas Manifold

Ignition Wire Set

Control Panel — Stainless Steel
Heat Shield

Main BBQ Firebox Panel — Left
Main BBQ Firebox Panel — Right
Main BBQ Firebox Panel — Front
Main BBQ Firebox Panel — Rear
Burner Support Bracket With Cross Channel
Grease Draining Tray

Castor Insert

Control Knob

Control Knob Seat

Trolley Leg — Left

Trolley Leg — Right

Trolley Wire Base

Wheel

Wheel Hubcap

3" Castor

Gas Cylinder Hook

Ignitor — Battery

Hose and Regulator LP with Excess Flow Device
Bolt Pack - Not Shown

Supplier #
71P01A9AEAU
71P01A9BEAU
71P0274AEAU
3501505
3501405
32P1738AEAU
3500500
77P2623BEAU

77P32D7AEAU

77P5642BEAU
76P5054AEAU
TTP2649AEAU
32P29A5AEAU
32P29A5BEAU
32P07A4ACEAU
32P07A4DEAU
32P07A5AEAU
32P07A5BEAU
32P2243AEAU
32P2733BEAU
33P4525AEAU
33P3431CEAU
33P3430CEAU
32P0863AEAU
32P0945AEAU
32P1077AEAU
33P5121AEAU
33P5106CEAU
33P5111AEAU
68P55A6AEAU
7726005

80P3627FEAU

RA #
93090752
93090760
93090778
93090786
93090794
93089465
93090810
93090828

93090836
93088863

93090844
93090851

93091586
93091560

93090869
93090877
93090885
93088418
93088426
93090919
93090927
93090935
93090943

93087501
93090968
93090976

93067644
93090984
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